Friday November 7, 2025

4:00 PM
5:00

7:00
7:15

Updates in Inflammatory Bowel Disease

November 7- 9, 2025

AGENDA

Registration

Introduction to Intestinal Ultrasound for IBD:
Workshop

Adjourn
Product Theater Dinner (Optional)

Rishika Chugh, MD
Liina Poder, MD

Emma Webb, MD

Saturday, November 8, 2025

7:00 AM
7:00

8:00
8:10
8:50
9:30
10:00
10:20
10:40

12:00 PM
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30

3:50
4:15
4:15- 5:00 PM

Registration and Breakfast

Pattern Based Approach to Fibrotic Interstitial
Lung Disease

Welcome and Overview

State of the Art: Management of Ulcerative Colitis
State of the Art: Management of Crohn’s Disease
Positioning Therapies for IBD: Network Metanalysis
Questions to the Panel

Coffee Break

Medical Case Presentations

Panel: Emily Finlayson, MD; Ryan Gill, MD, PhD;
Millie Long, MD; Miguel Regueiro, MD;
Siddharth Singh, MD

Course Luncheon

Use of IBD Therapy in a Patient with Malignancy
Diets and IBD: Myth, Fact, Future

Checkpoint Colitis Management

UCSF Speed Round: Sub-Sub-Specialties

. Intestinal Ultrasound

. LGBTQ and IBD

. Geriatric Patient with IBD

. Acute Severe Ulcerative Colitis
. Pregnancy and IBD

Questions to the Panel

Adjourn

Wine and Cheese Reception

Maya Vella, MD

Uma Mahadevan, MD

Millie Long, MD

Miguel Regueiro, MD

Siddharth Singh, MD

Moderator: Uma Mahadevan, MD

Moderator: Uma Mahadevan, MD

Joseph Leach, MD, PhD
Fernando Velayos, MD
Neha Shah, RD

Michael Kattah, MD, PhD

Rishika Chugh, MD
Justin Field, MD
Kendall Beck, MD

Sara Lewin, MD

Uma Mahadevan, MD

Moderator: Fernando Velayos, MD

Saturday, November 9, 2025

7:00 AM
8:00

8:05

8:35

9:05

9:35
10:05
10:25
10:45
12:00 PM

Breakfast
Opening Remarks

When to Call the Surgeon: When to DIY
Healthcare Maintenance in IBD

Use of Biomarkers in Your Practice
Artificial Intelligence: The Future of IBD
Questions to the Panel

Coffee Break

Rapid Fire: Hot Topics in IBD

Adjourn

Uma Mahadevan, MD

Moderator: Michael Kattah, MD, PhD
Miguel Regueiro, MD

Millie Long, MD

Siddharth Singh, MD

Vivek Rudrapatna, MD

Moderator: Michael Kattah, MD, PhD

Moderator: Uma Mahadevan, MD



