Updates in Inflammatory Bowel Disease November 7- 9, 2025

AGENDA

Friday	Nov	rembe	r 7	2025
			, ,	

4:00 PM Registration

5:00 **Introduction to Intestinal Ultrasound for IBD:** Rishika Chugh, MD

Liina Poder, MD Workshop

7:00 Adjourn

7:15 Product Theater Dinner (Optional) Emma Webb, MD

Saturday, November 8, 2025

7:00 AM	Registration and Breakfast			
7:00	Pattern Based Approach to Fibrotic Interstitial Lung Disease	Maya Vella, MD		
8:00	Welcome and Overview	Uma Mahadevan, MD		
8:10	State of the Art: Management of Ulcerative Colitis	Millie Long, MD		
8:50	State of the Art: Management of Crohn's Disease	Miguel Regueiro, MD		
9:30	Positioning Therapies for IBD: Network Metanalysis	Siddharth Singh, MD		
10:00	Questions to the Panel	Moderator: Uma Mahadevan, MD		
10:20	Coffee Break			
10:40	Medical Case Presentations Panel: Emily Finlayson, MD; Ryan Gill, MD, PhD; Millie Long, MD; Miguel Regueiro, MD; Siddharth Singh, MD			
12:00 PM	Course Luncheon	Joseph Leach, MD, PhD		
1:00	Use of IBD Therapy in a Patient with Malignancy	Fernando Velayos, MD		
1:30	Diets and IBD: Myth, Fact, Future	Neha Shah, RD		
2:00	Checkpoint Colitis Management	Michael Kattah, MD, PhD		
2:30	UCSF Speed Round: Sub-Sub-Specialties Intestinal Ultrasound LGBTQ and IBD Geriatric Patient with IBD Acute Severe Ulcerative Colitis Pregnancy and IBD	Rishika Chugh, MD Justin Field, MD Kendall Beck, MD Sara Lewin, MD Uma Mahadevan, MD		
3:50	Questions to the Panel	Moderator: Fernando Velayos, MD		
4:15	Adjourn			
4:15- 5:00 PM	Wine and Cheese Reception			

Saturday, November 9, 2025

7:00 AM	Breakfast	
8:00	Opening Remarks	Uma Mahadevan, MD
		Moderator: Michael Kattah, MD, PhD
8:05	When to Call the Surgeon: When to DIY	Miguel Regueiro, MD
8:35	Healthcare Maintenance in IBD	Millie Long, MD
9:05	Use of Biomarkers in Your Practice	Siddharth Singh, MD
9:35	Artificial Intelligence: The Future of IBD	Vivek Rudrapatna, MD
10:05	Questions to the Panel	Moderator: Michael Kattah, MD, PhD
10:25	Coffee Break	
10:45	Rapid Fire: Hot Topics in IBD	Moderator: Uma Mahadevan, MD
12:00 PM	Adjourn	